LIST OF CREDITORS

Annexure - F

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS EXCEPT WORKMAN AND EMPLOYEES

FORM B
Claim Amount Admitted Amount Not Admitted
Sr. No. Name of the Claimant (in INR) (in INR) Amount (in INR)
A B (A-B) *

1 Poonam Singh Mali 4,35,292 4,35,292 -

2 M/s Bhatia Sales 85,000 85,000 -
3 Praveen & Vyas Associates 1,88,100 - 1,88,100
4 Kalu Ram Purohit (Renting) 32,05,000 - 32,05,000
5 Ganesh Dairy Farm 1,64,121 53,733 1,10,388
6 |Kailash Bhatia 14,683 - 14,683
7 Kalu Ram Purohit 72,00,000 - 72,00,000

8  |LR Filling Station 1,09,075 1,09,075 -
9 M/s Mitsubishi Elevator India Private Limited 49,97,679 46,07,163 3,90,516
Total 163,98,950 52,90,263 111,08,687

* The claim could not be verified as per the available records.




